ВСТРОЕННЫЕ ДЕРЖАТЕЛИ
47мм ФИЛЬТРОВ
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Community. In compliance with Article 3 § 3 of the Pressure Equipment
Directive, this product does not bear the CE mark.
Product Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for the Stainless Steel In-line Filter
Holder, spare parts, and accessories.
Filter Holder Description Qty
Catalogue
Number
Stainless Steel In-line Filter Holder, 47 mm 1 XX4404700
Replacement Parts
Back-pressure support screen 1 XX4404703
O-ring, silicone (2-131) 6 XX4304701
Support screen, 47 mm 1 XX4204709
Underdrain screen, 47 mm 1 5614
Pipe plug, ¹⁄₈ in. NPT 1 009507P
Accessories
PTFE-coated support screen 1 XX4404702
PTFE-coated back pressure support screen 1 XX4404704
Stainless steel hose connector ¼ in. male
NPT to ³⁄₈ in. ID (inner diameter) hose
1 XX2504705
Vent/relief valve, 19 bar (275 psi) 1 XX4204708